G.N. 5634 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an

objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister

the undermentioned companies:—

1784891 ABLE WEALTH INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED % B B E A TR N F]

2271247 ART EASE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED HetaFEH R AT

2082554 AUTUMN DAY LIMITED KEATRAE

3071712 BAILU LIGHT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

2638964 BAN LOONG FUND INVESTMENT LIMITED HERASKERIRAE

2681697 BIG MERCK BIOPHARMACEUTICAL (GERMANY) LIMITED AR T AR L (R A TR A
=

1522751 BILLIONAIRE TOYS LIMITED

3047745 BLUEIDEAR (HK) INNOVATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED B (8 85 EH(F ) AlRHS AR
AT

1622643 BYTEK ELECTRONIC (HK) CO., LIMITED BB T (EEARAT

3082632 Blue Girl.4 Limited

1448279 CHENGEFENG INT'L INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED BB P S A TR E]

2538195 CHINA CLASSICAL NURSERY RHYME CULTURE LIMITED LR B R LATR A F

2343372 CHOEFN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED BN ETERRIB AR A E

2937427 CLOUD THINK INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CO LIMITED RS B TR AT

2062874 CULTUREFORCE TECH CO., LIMITED

2934733 CWEI INTERNATIONAL MARKETING LIMITED

3065797 ~ CXO International Electronic Co., Limited B B E T ATRA T

1797285 Cangzhou Haoguan Pipe Fittings Flange Manufacturing Limited JE NS S AR AT

2965110 Chen&Tang International Trading Limited RIS 5 AR AT

2796786 China (Hong Kong) Wiser Future Family Education Services Limited 1 [B(F#)E RAKF EH S
MBS AIRAE

2148794 China In Shine Holdings Group Limited o ] Ry RE 2 R B B AT TR\

2725795 Cyberdyne Tech Limited BN (EEARAT

2793381 DAHMAI TRADE LIMITED EEFEE AR

3019045

DELON Education & Technology Co., Limited



0898874
2675975
2987907
2290377
1534270
3072359
2406801
0792141
2942135
2709509

3078749
2317296
2680282
3087722
1062269
2934736
2150053

2934712
2815033
2086991
2963613
2484392
2388521
1362158
2868217

3088903
2323337
3138747
2439056
3028461
2264696
1894120

DIAMOND JUBILEE INVESTMENT LIMITED
DIAMOND ONE LIMITED

DOREN LIMITED

EASE-IN FASHION CO., LIMITED

ELEGANT PRINTING & STAMP LIMITED
ENACFIRE CO., LIMITED

ERMU (Hongkong) Co., Limited

EVANS DESIGNS LIMITED

EZ Growth Holding Limited

East Union International Education Development Technology Limited

Eliot Cultural Foundation Limited

Ever Sprout Investment Consultancy Limited
Extenda Co., Limited

F Will Technology Limited

FAMOUS SOUND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FCM Trading Limited

FRANCE BOUYGUES GROUP (CHINA) LIMITED

FSW INTERNATIONAL MARKETING LIMITED

FUDA BITE AND SUP MANAGE LIMITED

FUKANG TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

Full Tilt Consulting Limited

GAOSHEGN HUAYI GROUP LIMITED

GOLD HORN ENTERPRISE LIMITED

GOLDEN TOPRICH INVESTMENT LIMITED

GOOD VIEW INTERNATIONAL TRADE (HK) CO., LIMITED

GRANDER SIGHT INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED
GREATEST WISDOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GUANGDONG BEATINEON LIGHTING GROUP LIMITED
Gabwin Creations Limited

Gallery Xx Limited

H.K. ALAITING BUSINESS CONSULTING CO., LIMITED
HAGEN (HONG KONG) LIMITED

BEREAIRAT

REERETEIRAF
TR ATRAE

ZAREIREEARAE
REERGETAIARAH

T S RSB RIERR
FRoE]

H— bR EAIRAE
EAREERARAE
TREBETARAT
HERHEAIRAE
RAFRATRAT

TEEAR S SR D ATR
]

REREEHARAH
BRI EARAE

o A I R A TR AE]
FITESEARAT
ESAIEREARAE
i%ﬂé%ﬁ?éﬁ% &8 ARN
THEEERARAE
WEBEEAIRAT

R e IR R A TR A ]
HEEAIFATR A

AR T AR AT



2851235
3105490
0915671
2912956
2274124
1302353

2955655
2389071
2352930
2228599
1653310

3031633
2476662
0849826
2413694
2249357
2403225

0093563
2348106

3026221
2708705
3065622

3046979

2396192

2055900
2831278
2898008
2845919
2386927
3123717

HANGZHOU KINDMAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HAPPI LIMITED

HAPPY DEVELOPMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HARMONY ALLIANCE ASSOCIATION LIMITED

HEBEI JINYUE FASTENERS CO., LIMITED

HEHENG INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT CONSULTING CO.,
LIMITED

HEMA HOLDINGS LIMITED

HJ IMPORT&EXPORT TRADE CO., LIMITED
HK LOTTONG TRADE LIMITED

HK Ou Ruida Automobile Service Co., Limited

HK TAIFU WORLD WHARF CHAIN STORES LIMITED

HK XIANGCHANG TRADE LIMITED

HK ZAN IMAGINE TRADING CO., LIMITED

HOLD CHANCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONG KONG BONA CLOUD TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG COLORS FASHION INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONG KONG GLOBAL VISION CENTER FOR STRATEGIC AND
INTERNATIONAL STUDIES CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG LABELS MANUFACTURING LIMITED

HONG KONG LANGSPRING INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

HONG KONG LINGHUI CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG NEW UNION LIMITED
HONG KONG PIAOLIN PERSONAL CARE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG QUEEN FASHION INT'L GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG BLUE OCEAN INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

HONGKONG COOPER INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG GAMII TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG HAILONG SHIPPING LIMITED
HONGKONG HARDWORKING INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG HENGPEI AUTO SPARE PARTS LIMITED
HONGKONG RUIGONG TRADING CO., LIMITED
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2010780
2851351

1667190
2701442
1931795
0731207
1529348
2998682
3078533
2879839
2469408
1679955
2785163
2959171
2936813
3070076
2802344

3054206
3086047
2765646
2958094
2739091
2774467
0528085
2481874

2824989
2356888
2549338
0896554
2625923
2561496
2682259

HONGKONG XIAOHUOBAN GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

HONGKONG XIAOWANTONG INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

HONGKONG YAMKA GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YINENG TRADING LIMITED
HONNSOON HARDWARE CO., LIMITED

HOP KEE TRANSPORTATION COMPANY LIMITED
HSL LIMITED

HWELDING INDUSTRAL CO., LIMITED

Healthcare Axis Limited

Hok Jin Company Limited

Holiday Furniture Co., Limited

Hong Kong Da Jia Hao Co., Limited

Hong Kong Dream Novelty Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Golden Bit International Trade Co., Limited
Hong Kong HempEssence Limited

Hong Kong Pilot Comany Co., Limited

Hong Kong Roborobo Education Technology Co Limited

Hong Kong Transocean Eurasia Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Yihaoli Trading Co., Limited

HongKong U-Lucky Enterprise Co., Limited

Huang Xiang Rui Trading Limited

INNOCARER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
INSTRON (HK) TECH BUSINESS LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL PONCHING LIMITED

International Academy Of Physical And Rehabilitation Medicine
Limited

Ishikari Grill Limited

JACK KAY ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
JIALONG SPICE GROUP (HK) LIMITED

JOY BILLION INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

JSCEN CO., LIMITED

JUNBAO INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
JUNTAI (HK) INDUSTRY LIMITED
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2806963
1528557
2729663
0912422
3097231
3008078
1771541
2449247
0648299
2882957
2767289
2204447
1816759
2416435
2086085
2458185
2719220
3090540

0302509
2475791

2751317
2869856
2525116
2644946
3145112
1324504
1648678
1257442
0207464
2842450
0875293
2119714

KEENKLE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

KINDER CLINIC LIMITED -THE-

KINGTRANS SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

KINKI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

KONG YUEY ELECTRONIC LIMITED

KOON HING INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
KOVA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

King Lead Industry Limited

LEARN-N-PLAY TOYS LIMITED

LTANSHENGDA TRADING LIMITED

LINGYU INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
LOYUE TOP (HK) TRADE CO., LIMITED
LUISSANT INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

LY FRONTIER LIMITED

LabasiaNC Limited

Lui Lai Hung Educational Foundation Limited

MAN BUILD HOLDINGS LIMITED

MANGO INT WAREHOUSING LOGISTICS SERVICES CO.,

LIMITED
MANLADY GARMENT FACTORY LIMITED

MEDTREND AUTOMATION EQUIPMENT TECHNOLOGY CO.,

LIMITED
MIGHTY DRAGON (HONG KONG) LIMITED

MINSHI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
MITRA GROUP CO., LIMITED

Might Shine International Trading Limited

NGA YAT DISINFECTION SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED

Nearer Technology Co., Limited

O FASHION CO., LIMITED

OKE FIRE EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED
ON-TARGET DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
ORINOCO CAPITAL LIMITED

P&T ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED
PIN JIANG TRADE CO., LIMITED

FHERECATR A

KIFEEEATR AT
JEHETAIRAE
HEEEE A ARAE

EEHEERRARAH
ZHUEAMRATE]
Tt R A IR A E]
ETEIEHE S ARAE
SR EEE S AIRATE
EMEREATRAE
BEENRHAIR AT

ERALEEREAEARAT
RGESEAIRATE
YR B R RIS A

MRAE

AR A TR A ]

REGEEARAE
BIRIRHAIRAE
SRIGEEATR AT
FREIEE A AR AH
T HBERBARAE

ESPHATRAE
FUMNBRI K S AR A E]
R EATRAE

KFEETARAE
s LE SARAE



2191870
0566323
0620212
3078894
2704538

2419508
0042664
2857509
1270319
0699896
1484720
1752241
0853418
2966168
2147724
2335945
1796619
2141336

1630260

1408305
2930532
2449457

2616736
2415305
1020847
2848417
1216274
2234697
2448261
2397971
2952165

POK SHING TRAVEL LIMITED

POPULAR INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
POWERFUL WAY INVESTMENT LIMITED

PRO CHOICE CO., LIMITED

PRO-WELLNESS MEDICAL AESTHETIC CENTRE LIMITED

PROFEAS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PROFICIENT PRINTING AND PUBLISHING SERVICES LIMITED

QISH HOLDINGS (HONGKONG) LIMITED
RAIA (HK.) CO., LIMITED

REAL VANTAGE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

RHEA INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) HOLDING LIMITED

RICH TONE INTERNATIONAL DEVELOP LIMITED
ROYAL ORIENTAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Royal Supply Chain Management Company Limited
Runyu (Hong Kong) Group Co., Limited

SCHMIED METALL CO., LIMITED

SE TWO PRODUCTION LIMITED

SHANGHAI XING WAN JIA DOOR INDUSTRY GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

SHEN ZHEN SHANG ZHI YOU IMPORT & EXPORT CO.,
LIMITED

SHENIT (HK) CO., LIMITED
SHUN NOR CO., LIMITED

SILK ROAD INTERNATIONAL ASSET MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SINAEAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SINO AFRICAN VENTURE CO., LIMITED

SOUTHERN MEDIA HONGKONG COMPANY, LIMITED
STAND WIDE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

STL INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

SURE BEAUTY & FITNESS HEALTH LIMITED

Silk Road International Finance Limited

Silk Road International Financing Limited

Solar Galaxy (HK) Limited
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2792314
1576646
2863983
2394909
2241948
2592833
1613438
0917319
2282438
1982081
2694740
3043781
2803360
3030886
2423178
2025235
3093895
3072319
1788286
2398419
0852154
2513080
1921835
2338697
2892364
1444659
3072884
3065396
2807784
2113565
1655215
2554769
1807534

Station Mile (HK) Co., Limited

Swiss Kiss Lab Co., Limited

TENDTOP LIMITED

TENFEI CO., LIMITED

THS Consulting Limited

TONGCHENG LIGHTING LIMITED

TONSEE VIEW LIMITED

TRYKEY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Taishan Capital Management Limited

Tian Lu Technology (HK) Co., Limited

TurboData (Hong Kong) Limited

UKC Electronics Limited

Union Pass International Logistic Limited

Ustinian Inc Limited

VAST ASCENT LIMITED

VERTICAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

Value Mutual Contact Times Co., Limited

Viewcon Technology Limited

WIDEX ENTERPRISE LIMITED

WINFI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

WING HING INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WINKA INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
WISE PLASTIC TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WORLDWIDE CHINESE COLLECTION ASSOCIATION LIMITED
Wilfa Company Limited

XINHE INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING LIMITED

Y&F GLOBAL CLOTH CO., LIMITED

YANSHAN KAT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

YAT CHI PO COMPANY LIMITED

YFC Int'l Trade Limited

YINGFENG WATCH INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
YIWU QISHENG CRAFTS CO., LIMITED

YONG XING BAO TRADING LIMITED
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1994407 YOSHIN CO., LIMITED AT AT
2938901 YOUMI LIMITED ARARATE
2298687 YUANYUAN AUTO ACCESSORIES CO., LIMITED

3153902 YUMMY ONE BRANDS LIMITED

2962807 Yi Hongyu Trading Limited HBTFE S ARAE
1724788 Yingtou (China) Group Co., Limited B (PR EEARAE
2544931 Yuda Co., Limited THFERRAE

2661062 Yuhua Shi Industrial Co., Limited A EEAIRAT
3082355 ZDT INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO. LIMITED BRI AR AT
2434956 ZHIM HongKong Limited E R AR A E
1531803 ZHONG KAI AUTO PARTS MANUFACTURING LIMITED YRR SIS AR A
2960725 vast virtuous International Trading Co., LIMITED HEEIEE TR A
1888697 MeE—BEEARAE
2805801 FETHAMRATE

7 October 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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